
TRAIL TEST SCHEDULE
REPORT -

NEWLICENSE

ExamDate 23-Jan-2026

Gender Type ALL
Report Created 22/Jan/2026

:

:

KCategory :

TMOOffice Name :

Applicant Id CitizenshipApplicant Name F / M/ H Name
Sign /
ResultS.No

     License
       TypeCategory

SALAN  SUBEDI66141231 NEWLICENSE171046/99 KRajaram  Subedi

Sabina  Gopali82170192 NEWLICENSE1049/73801 KLaxman  Shahi

shushila  Maharjan90819243 NEWLICENSE027348-2562 KBhuwan  Maharjan

Shiva Lal Sharma94287264 NEWLICENSE501064/15239 K
Ram Prasad Sharma
Paudel

Usha Devi Budha94761485 NEWLICENSE501059-11940 KMakare  Budha

NIKHIL  NEUPANE97146256 NEWLICENSE27-01-73-04536 KBishnu  Neupane

SANTI  THAPA MAGAR97977257 NEWLICENSE36/25248 K
Chandra Bahadur
Thapamagar

MANJU  SHRESTHA101337588 NEWLICENSE2730/. .405 KKumar  Shrestha

MANJU  JOSHI102273749 ADDCATEGORY17975 KMegh Nath Joshi

PRANITI  MAHARJAN1030444310 NEWLICENSE27-01-82-01288 KAstaman  Maharjan

AMBIKA  GURUWACHARYA
SHRESTHA

1035533711 NEWLICENSE251049/414 KShankar Lal Shrestha

NIRJALA  MAHARJAN1040212012 NEWLICENSE27-01-82-02212 KNaresh  Maharjan

BANDANA  BHATTARAI1040403813 NEWLICENSE26-01-72-07763 Kkeshab  pyakurel

SANDHYA  PAUDEL1044892614 NEWLICENSE50-01-81-03994 KShalik Ram Paudel

GANGA  TRIPATHI1045099215 NEWLICENSE25-01-74-06153 KMadhusudhan  Tripathi

SUSMITA  GURUNG1046719116 NEWLICENSE45-01-78-00280 KSuk prasad Gurung

BEBI  SHRESTHA1047236717 NEWLICENSE3116 KBednarayan  Shrestha

GITA  DULAL1049240118 NEWLICENSE24-0-71-01102 K
KRISHNA PRASAD
DULAL

RADHA KUMARI BHATTA1051262819 NEWLICENSE743005/178 KBishnu Raj Bhatta

BISHNU  NEPALI1051878820 NEWLICENSE261/27062 KPode  Sarki

BHAGABATI  ACHARYA1052042221 NEWLICENSE251035/239 KChetnath  Acharya

BINITA  BASNET1052740022 NEWLICENSE45276 KRam Krishna  Bogati

ROHIT  KATUWAL1052869123 NEWLICENSE04-01-81-07868 KBishnu Bahadur Katuwal
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SAGUNA  DAWADI1052978324 NEWLICENSE44-01-81-04279 KGuna Kanta Dawadi

MINA KUMARI SHAHI1053018325 NEWLICENSE633016/259 KChakra Bahadur Shahi

SARITA  GURUNG1053039526 NEWLICENSE44-01-76-01538 KAash Bahadur Gurung

PABITRA  KAPRI1053161627 NEWLICENSE441039/655 KNilkantha  Paudel

HIRA THAPA JHYARI1053194228 NEWLICENSE26-01-73-12245 K
Khila Bahadur Jhyari
Magar

KRISHMA  ARYAL1053206029 NEWLICENSE27-01-81-11036 KKeshav  Aryal

KOMAL KUMARI PAUDEL1053227030 NEWLICENSE04927650 KTika Bahadur Paudel

SHANTI  GYAWALI1053233431 NEWLICENSE413051/838 KBinod  Panthi

SABINA  KHATI1053548132 NEWLICENSE451033/24364 KMUKTI  KHATI

SANIYA  BHUSAL1053581933 NEWLICENSE40-01-74-06121 KPharsu Ram Bhusal

DIYA  SHRESTHA1053586334 NEWLICENSE27-01-76-06608 KSurya Bahadur Shrestha

HIRARAJ  TAMANG1053589635 NEWLICENSE147868 KBanhuraj  Dhami

UMISHA  DAHAL1053592436 NEWLICENSE25-01-80-03756 KChetnath  Dahal

BISHNU  GHALE1053595237 NEWLICENSE44-01-77-05444 KMin Bahadur Ghale

KINU  KHATRI1053605138 NEWLICENSE44-01-77-07249 KGopal Bahadur Khatri

USHA  LAMA1053608339 NEWLICENSE271039/119007 KMaila  Lama

AADESH  PARIYAR1053614240 NEWLICENSE44-01-82-06095 KTal Bahadur  Pariyar

SUDIP THAPA MAGAR1053617041 NEWLICENSE451026/20341 KTilak  Thapa

PREETI  NEUPANE1053621242 NEWLICENSE35-01-78-04369 K
Bishnu Bahadur
Neupane Chhetri

NAGENDRA  SHREES1053627843 NEWLICENSE77-01-79-05366 KIndra Bahadhur Shrees

RAMALA  CHONGBANG1053633844 NEWLICENSE011011/263 KSanjapal  Limbu

DURGA BUDHATHOKI1053635745 NEWLICENSE1/46107 K
Barna Bahadur
Budhathoki

ASHA  WAIBA1053641146 NEWLICENSE30-01-70-07867 KChitra Dhoj Waiba

RITIKA  SHRESTHA1053647547 NEWLICENSE27-01-74-02986 K
Rabindra Prasad
Shrestha

KRISHNA KUMARI  KARKI1053650048 NEWLICENSE17960 KBal Bahadur Karki

BIPANA KHADKA CHHETRI1053651749 NEWLICENSE41-01-78-01211 KRamesh Khadka Chhetri

PUNAM  KHADKA1053652450 NEWLICENSE61-01-77-01158 KJaidhan  Khadka
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SABINA  PAUDEL1053656751 NEWLICENSE26-01-78-12707 KKhem Nath Paudel

SABITRI  BHANDARI1053674952 NEWLICENSE271027/60668 KPrabin   Siluwal

JENISHA  ADHIKARI1053681053 NEWLICENSE27-01-82-05735 KHari Prasad Adhikari

SNEHA  DHIMAL1053698154 NEWLICENSE04-01-78-03358 KTek Narayan Dhimal

SWAICHHA  GHIMIRE1053705555 NEWLICENSE31-01-81-02944 KAka Nidhi Ghimire

MANDEVI SHAHI MALLA1053711056 NEWLICENSE58/3922 KDharm Bahadur Malla

KALPANA  MALLA1053712857 NEWLICENSE53-01-77-02703 Kkrishna Bahadur Malla

BASANTI  KUNWAR1053738858 NEWLICENSE341081/738 Kharka bahadur kunwar

SUNITA  GURUNG1053754359 NEWLICENSE44-01-72-00991 KSohan  Gurung

BIPISHA  JOSHI1053765260 NEWLICENSE27-01-82-09598 KBharat Lal Joshi

SHREEMAYA  TAMANG1053766561 NEWLICENSE25-01-71-03705 KTasi  Tamang

JOSHILA  GURUNG1053769862 NEWLICENSE44-01-79-04812 KBhabi Raj Gurung

RASHI  DAHAL1053777363 NEWLICENSE27-01-81-12160 KRamjee  Dahal

SOBITA KUMARY1053787664 NEWLICENSE333042/4617 KHari Dayal Chaudhary

BISHAL  TAMANG1053796365 NEWLICENSE25-01-75-05634 KKarna Bahadur Tamang

RABI  KHATIWADA1053797566 NEWLICENSE26-01-75-00814 KRajan Prasad Khatiwada

AASHISH  NAGARKOTI1053798967 NEWLICENSE25-01-81-07293 KRam Bahadur Nagarkoti

YAM KALI PANDEY1053801468 NEWLICENSE50-02-74-00818 KDhanishwor  Tiwari

BIBISHA  THADA1053805269 NEWLICENSE39-02-81-02443 KSHUKRABIR  THADA

KARISMA THADA RANA1053807370 NEWLICENSE39-02-81-02457 K
RAMBAHADUR THADA
RANA

GITA  MAGAR1053828571 NEWLICENSE30-01-73-00667 KRudra Bahadur Magar

ROSHAN  ADHIKARI1053845672 NEWLICENSE37942 K
Chandra Bahadur
adhikari

RADHA  ADHIKARI1053846473 NEWLICENSE263017/226 Knarayan bahadur dhakal

LAKPA  BAL1053852974 NEWLICENSE32-02-80-00202 KAAIT SINGH BAL
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